
LOWI
Autotransporter Autotransporter with overrun brake

Standard equipment

∙ Overrun/parking brake ∙ Manual winch

∙ Wedge for blocking wheels of the car trailer ∙ Support wheel

∙ Aluminum ramps slide 2 m ∙ LED lighting

Optional equipment

∙ Powder coated elements ∙ Axle shock absorbers

∙ Spare wheel with holder ∙ Manual winch AL-KO

∙ Automatic support wheel ∙ Aluminum floor filling

∙ Aluminium rims ∙ Aluminum ramps slide 2,5 m

∙ LED lamps with dynamic
  turn signals



Series
Cargo

dimensions [mm]
External dimensions

(L x W x H) [mm]
PMW
[kg]

Tare weight
[kg]

Max cargo
capacity [kg]

Type of wheels
Number of 

axles

LOWI 2740
LOWI 3040
LOWI 3540

4000 x 2160 5600 x 2160 x 670
2700
3000
3500

660
665
740

2040
2335
2760

R13
R13
R13

2

LOWI 2745
LOWI 3045
LOWI 3545

4500 x 2160 6100 x 2160 x 670
2700
3000
3500

690
695
770

2010
2305
2730

R13
R13
R13

2

LOWI 2750
LOWI 3050
LOWI 3550

5000 x 2160 6600 x 2160 x 670
2700
3000
3500

720
725
800

1980
2275
2700

R13
R13
R13

2

LOWI 2755
LOWI 3055
LOWI 3555

5500 x 2160 7100 x 2160 x 670
2700
3000
3500

750
755
830

1950
2245
2670

R13
R13
R13

2

LOWI 3580 8000 x 2160 9600 x 2160 x 670 3500 1080 2420 R13 3

LOWI 3585 8500 x 2160 10100 x 2160 x 670 3500 1095 2405 R13 3
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